9/6/2016

Date
8/24/2016
8/30/2016
9/6/2016
9/8/2016
9/12/2016
9/14/2016
9/21/2016
9/22/2016
9/27/2016
9/29/2016
10/3/2016

10/4/2016

10/6/2016

10/12/2016
10/13/2016
10/17/2016
10/18/2016

10/20/2016

http://www.oneschoolstreet.com/print_schedule.php?school_id=209&sport=Soccer %2C %20Girls%20Varsity&level=Varsity&season=2016-2017

Print Schedule - Brockway Area High School

Brockway Area High School

Time
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:15 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

5:00 pm

Sport Name: Soccer, Girls Varsity

Level
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Sport Level: Varsity
Season: 2016-2017

Opponent
Redbank Scrimmage
St. Marys Scrim
Clarion Area High School
Brookville Area High School
Central Catholic High School
Curwensville Area High School
Brookville Area High School
Elk Co. Catholic High School
Curwensville Area High School
Kane Area High School
Central Catholic High School
Punxsutawney High School

Ridgway Area High School

Punxsutawney High School
Kane Area High School

Keystone Area High School
Ridgway Area High School

Elk Co. Catholic High School

Site
Brockway
St Marys
Brockway
Brockway
DuBois
Curwensville
Brookville
Elk County
Brockway
Brockway
Brockway

Punxsutawney
Brockway

Brockway
Kane

Knox
Johnsonburg

Brockway

Us

Them

11



